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Licencia

PISCINA MUNICIPAL LA BENEDICTA.
16/11/13.

Fecha:
200 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS,

Nombre nadador

AARON GONZALO GUTIERREZ
ADRIAN GARCIA GOMEZ
AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA
AITOR CRESPO RODRIGUEZ
AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO
ALONSO VIOTA EMMANUEL
ANDER FERNANDEZ PRADO
ARATZ CARNERO COTANO
ASIER RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN
ASIER ZUBELZU RODRIGUEZ
BENAT IBARRA URIONDO
DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA
EKAIN ALONSO AZPIAZU
EKHI EIZAGIRRE GARTZIA

GAIZKA DURANONA HERNANDO

IKER AGUSTIN BUESO
IMANOL MARTINEZ PENA
INAKI ARRIETA BARONA
INIGO MARTIN AGUINACO
JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO
JON ANDER PANIAGUA

JON CASILLAS CHUECA
JUAN OLASO OZAITA
KERMAN GUEZALA CONDE
KIMETZ LORONO BENGOA
MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO
MIKEL LEAL LOPEZ

PEIO SANZ HERNANDEZ
SERGIO MANZANEDO CATON
SERGIO TOME RISOTO
TELMO SANZ HERNANDEZ
UNAI CELAYA BARRENECHEA
UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE
IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI
MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ
ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN
MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO
OIER ANTUNANO SUAREZ
JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ
BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE
ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ

200 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS,

Nombre nadador

1 100044000 AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA

Hora:

2000-2002

10:00

Club

BARAKAL
NPORTGT
SOPELAN
NPORTGT
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
BARAKAL
SANTUTZ
BASAURI
BASAURI
BASAURI
SOPELAN
NPORTGT
BARAKAL
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
NPORTGT
GALDAKA
BASAURI
BASAURI
BARAKAL
GALDAKA
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
NPORTGT
SOPELAN
SOPELAN
GALDAKA
BASAURI
SOPELAN
BASAURI
BARAKAL
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
BASAURI
BASAURI
SANTUTZ
BASAURI
GALDAKA
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100111970
100010510
100212280
100111950
100066390
100122800
100115970
100132290
100126370
100135750
100146640
100136340
100043970
100090400
100030170
100116000
100135760
100218310
100176510
100070540
100249380
100132590
100030100
099875400
201109150
100044010
100156450
100239260
100070550
100090500
100070620
100070530
100070610
100043940
100068410
100043950
100044040
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Licencia

099811010
100176550
201085820
201075530
100219680
099809250
100027890
100210880
100176520
100218220
201075540
099953130
500164980
100253170
201109310
099577700
100237780
201080950
201135420
100047810

ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA
ANE IBARRA PEREIRA

BIDATZ ITURBURU ORTIZ
CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY
GARAZI REQUEJO UGALDE
IDOIA ORNOS GARCIA

IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ
IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS
IZARO ELVIRA URIARTE
IZARO IBANEZ ELORDI

IZARO MASA CANDALES

IZARO MATAS SIERRA

JONE MARTINEZ LUS

LYDIA GUERRERO GARCIA
MATIALEN FERNANDEZ URTASUN
MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
MALENA URENA CASMITJANA
MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE
MARTINA MENDIZABAL
MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE
MIREN AGUSTIN DELGADO
NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA
NAIA MADARIAGA SUSAETA
NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
OLATZ POZO MONTES

PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA
SHEWANESH HOYOS ALONSO
SYBILLA CACHEIRO

JOANE PUERTAS VALVERDE
ANE MIREN LARRAURI ALONSO
ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON
AMATA SANTIAGO GARCIA
ELATA MARTINEZ OLEAGA
ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO
NATIA IBARRA LECINANA
NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ
ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ

100 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS,

Nombre nadador

AARON GONZALO GUTIERREZ
AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO
AIMAR FARINAS LARRINAGA
AKETX OTXARRI GARCIA
ALAIN ALONSO VEGA
ALONSO VIOTA EMMANUEL
ANDER FERNANDEZ PRADO
ANDER GONZALEZ TORRES
ANDER GUERRERO BULDON
ANDER MALDONADO MERINO
ANDER MARTOS BERMUDEZ
ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN
ARATZ ARRABAL GARRIDO
ASIER BERMEJO HOCES
ASIER ETXEBARRIA

ASTIER GONSALVES VELASCO
ASIER GULLON HERNANDEZ
BENAT ARRIETA BARONA
BENAT IBARRA URIONDO
DANIEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ
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SANTUTZ
BARAKAL
NPORTGT
SANTUTZ
BASAURI
BASAURI
SANTUTZ
NPORTGT
SOPELAN
BASAURI
SOPELAN
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
BASAURI
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
SOPELAN
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
CVIZCAY
GALDAKA
NPORTGT
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
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Club

BARAKAL
SANTUTZ
BASAURI
SANTUTZ
GANGURE
GALDAKA
BARAKAL
BASAURI
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
NWPSEST
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
BASAURI
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
BASAURI
NPORTGT
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100210720
500104000
100003040
201075610
201075560
100115950
100210740
100085460
100185100
100116010
100210870
201075500
100212040
100241480
099973310
099826470
099843670
100128590
100126040
201104840
100237790
100091520
500035210
100219710
201075580
099792550
100176530
100103510
100212170
500054710
100212000
500075020
500183030
201090220
201135410
201080020
100163810
100028000
201090170
100112000
201090000
100135780
100125990
099577400
100111990
100136370
100111980
100136390
100152830
100218250
100115960
100132600
100056120
099963130
099758400
100090370
100070600
099928580
100176540
099856260
100058650

DAVID REINOSO HIDALGO
EDER CARPINTERO MARTINEZ
EKHI EIZAGIRRE GARTZIA
ENDIKA MARTINEZ GIL
ENDIKA SENDIN LUNO

ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS
ETHAN CORTES GONZALEZ
GAIZKA FERNANDEZ MARTIN
GIOVANNI PACCHETTI

GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA
GORKA VALDERRAMA FERNANDEZ
IAN OCAMPO ALVAREZ

IBAI ABRUNA ZARATAIN
IBAI ANGULO MATEO

IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA
IGOR MORENO BIRICHINAGA
IKER CASTRO SANCHEZ

JOEL GONZALO GUTIERREZ
JON ANDER ETXEBARRIA

JON ANDER POSADA ZUAZO
JULEN CAMACHO LARRONDO
KERMAN GUEZALA CONDE
MARCO MARTINEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ SOTO
MIKEL GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA
MIKEL LEAL LOPEZ

MIKEL MIRAS CAMANO

OIER GARCIA PASCUAL

OIER PANIAGUA FERNANDEZ
OIER PEREIRO RIO

OIHAN ABRUNA ZARATAIN
PEDRO DE LA FUENTE CORTES
PEIO ORTEGA LOREDO

PEIO SUSTATXA SORDO
SERGIO TOME RISOTO

TASIO SANZ HERNANDEZ
TELMO SANZ HERNANDEZ
UNAI CELAYA BARRENECHEA
UNAI MENIKA MENA

UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA
URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA
UZTARITZ SUSO LOPEZ
EKHIOTZ GOIKURIA ELORRIETA
BENAT RODRIGUEZ JAEN
AITZOL ARKOTXA SENARRIAGA
ARKAITZ TREBOLAZABALA
ARITZ MARTIN LANDA

UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA
UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE
MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO

ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS
IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI
ANDRES DE LA HOZ MORENO
MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ

ASIER RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN
IKER AGUSTIN BUESO

AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO
EKAIN ALONSO AZPIAZU
PABLO CASTANO FERNANDEZ
OIER ANTUNANO SUAREZ
KIMETZ LORONO BENGOA
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NWPSEST
NWPSEST
BARAKAL
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
NWPSEST
NPORTGT
BASAURI
SANTUTZ
GANGURE
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
BARAKAL
GALDAKA
TABIRA

GANGURE
BARAKAL
GALDAKA
GANGURE
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
GANGURE
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
GANGURE
BARAKAL
GANGURE
SOPELAN
BARAKAL
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
BASAURI
SOPELAN
SOPELAN
BASAURI
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
BASAURI
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
BARAKAL
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
NPORTGT
GALDAKA
BASAURI
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
NPORTGT
SANTUTZ
BASAURI
GALDAKA

PR RPRPRRPRPRRRERRRERRERERRRDNDNDN

.13,
.06.
.01.
.01.
.52.
.51.
.50.
.49.
.48.
.48.
.46.
.45.
.45.
.42,
.41,
.40.
.39.
.37.
.37

S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
54
43
77
50
96
96
23
41
85
52
63
79
42
67
54
40
68
67
.36

25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-E

RFR R RPRPRPRRRERRRERRERRERRRDNDNDN

.13,
.06.
.01.
.01.
.53.
.52.
.50.
.49.
.49.
.48.
.46.
.45.
.45.
.42,
.41,
.40.
.39.
.37.
.37

73
62
96
69
15
15
42
60
04
71
82
98
61
86
73
59
87
86

.36



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

099951600
099952130
066442100
099950410
100056010
100070630
100055950
100108970
099972420
099951340
100052500
099938270
099986680
100043960
099780960
100044020
099907150
099952190
099952210
099965280
099903280
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Licencia

201075520
100210710
100210700
100210940
100219760
100070620
201123980
201075620
201135400
500077690
201137510
065742120
100211990
201109330
201075590
100212300
100194820
100125290
100219750
100066390
100176570
100210750
100219740
201140530
100210970
100258170
100219790
100252370
065841200
201089960
100212190
100135750
100146640
100136340
100070550
100210950

MIKEL JUSTO RUBIO
ASIER ZUBELZU RODRIGUEZ
PEIO SANZ HERNANDEZ

JON CASILLAS CHUECA
MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO
SERGIO MANZANEDO CATON
ADRIAN GARCIA GOMEZ
UNAI LUCAS MARANON
AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA
ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ
DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA
JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ
JUAN OLASO OZAITA
GAIZKA DURANONA HERNANDO
JON ANDER PANIAGUA
ARATZ CARNERO COTANO
INAKI ARRIETA BARONA
MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO
BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE
JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO
INIGO MARTIN AGUINACO

100 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS,

Nombre nadador

AINHOA SUSO OBREGON
AITANA ALFONSO CALVO
ATITANA RUIZ AYALA
AIZEDER GOMEZ PENA
ALATIA GUTIERREZ GIL
ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON
ALLISON RAMIREZ ROMERO

AMAGOIA CABEZAS MENDIKOTE

ANDREA MTZ.DE ALEGRIA
ANE CARO LOPEZ

ANE CHAPADO GUILOCHE
ANE MADARIAGA CIRIA
ANNE PELAYO ARESTI

ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS

AROA LUQUIAN RODRIGUEZ
DANIELA DENISE GUAMAN
EIDER MARQUES VAZQUEZ
ENERITZ ETXEGARAI RUIZ

ESTIBALIZ GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

GARAZI REQUEJO UGALDE
IBONE EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS
IRATI ARETXABALA

IRATI GARCIA CASADO
IRATI GOMEZ

IRATI OLAIZ FRECHOSO
IRATI URIARTE SARATXAGA
IRENE MARQUEZ MOSTEIRO
IRUNE CASQUET SAINZ
IRUNE CONEJO JAUREGI
ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO
ITSASO HIERRO MUGA
IZARO IBANEZ ELORDI
IZARO MASA CANDALES
IZARO MATAS SIERRA
JOANE PUERTAS VALVERDE
JOSUNE ALFAGEME DURAN

01 GANGURE
00 BASAURI
00 SOPELAN
01 GALDAKA
01 NPORTGT
00 GALDAKA
01 NPORTGT
02 NWPSEST
02 SOPELAN
01 GALDAKA
02 SOPELAN
01 SANTUTZ
01 SOPELAN
02 SANTUTZ
00 BARAKAL
02 SANTUTZ
01 GALDAKA
01 BASAURI
01 BASAURI
01 BASAURI
01 BASAURI

2002-2005

Ano Club

05 SANTUTZ
05 NWPSEST
04 NWPSEST
04 BASAURI
04 GANGURE
02 GALDAKA
04 NPORTGT
05 SANTUTZ
05 BASAURI
03 GANGURE
05 BASAURI
03 SOPELAN
04 SOPELAN
05 GALDAKA
05 SANTUTZ
02 NPORTGT
04 GALDAKA
03 GANGURE
04 GANGURE
02 BASAURI
04 SANTUTZ
04 NWPSEST
04 GANGURE
04 SOPELAN
04 BASAURI
05 GALDAKA
03 GANGURE
05 GANGURE
04 NWPSEST
05 GALDAKA
04 BARAKAL
03 BASAURI
03 SOPELAN
02 SOPELAN
02 GALDAKA
04 BASAURI
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100214790
100179330
100212130
100181270
201075570
100212030
100219730
100176560
100116000
201140540
100218310
100055690
100125320
100176510
100249380
100218230
100030100
100219770
201135430
100210890
100149580
100210810
201075550
201109150
201075630
201075510
100156450
100239260
100135760
100126370
100219720
100030170
100111960
100132230
100070540
100070610
100090400
100122800
100056030
100115970
100111970
100043940
100111950
100044000
100010510
100044010
099875400
100132590
100043970
100070530
100044040
100043950
100068410
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Licencia

201085820
201092960
201075600
100212240

JUNE ALONSO GARAIZAR 04 SOPELAN
LEIRE CASQUET SAINZ 04 GANGURE
LEIRE DE DIEGO GOMEZ 04 BARAKAL
LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA (04 SANTUTZ
LEIRE LAPRESA SERNA 05 SANTUTZ
LIBE EGOZKUE GERINAGA 03 SOPELAN
LORENA EGIGUREN MEDINA 04 GANGURE
MATALEN FERNANDEZ REGIDOR 04 SANTUTZ
MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 03 SANTUTZ
MAIDER GARTZIA 05 SOPELAN
MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE 03 GALDAKA
MARIA RUIZ GONZALEZ 02 GANGURE
MARTA PEREZ LOPEZ 03 GANGURE
MARTINA MENDIZABAL 03 SANTUTZ
MIREN AGUSTIN DELGADO 02 GALDAKA
NAIA AGUILLO MARTINEZ 04 GALDAKA
NAIA MADARIAGA SUSAETA 02 SOPELAN
NAIA PELAZ LOSADA 04 GANGURE
NAROA GARCIA FELIPE 04 BASAURI
NAROA SALGADO CARRETON 04 BASAURI
NAROA VAQUERO PEREIRA 03 NWPSEST
OIHANE ARIAS CASADO 04 NWPSEST
OLATZ FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 05 SANTUTZ
OLATZ POZO MONTES 02 GALDAKA
PAOLA RAMOS BILBAO 05 SANTUTZ
RUTH RIBEIRO GONZALEZ 05 SANTUTZ
SHEWANESH HOYOS ALONSO 03 GALDAKA
SYBILLA CACHEIRO 03 CVIZCAY
MALENA URENA CASMITJANA 02 BASAURI
IZARO ELVIRA URIARTE 02 SOPELAN
SATIOA EGIGUREN MEDINA 04 GANGURE
MATALEN FERNANDEZ URTASUN 02 SOPELAN
IRATI IZAGIRRE PARDO 03 SANTUTZ
UXUE VALTIERRA MARTINEZ 03 NPORTGT
MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE 02 GALDAKA
ELATA MARTINEZ OLEAGA 02 GALDAKA
LYDIA GUERRERO GARCIA 02 SANTUTZ
IDOIA ORNOS GARCIA 03 BASAURI
MAIDER SALGUERO RUIZ 02 NPORTGT
IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ 03 SANTUTZ
ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA 03 SANTUTZ
ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO 02 SANTUTZ
CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY 03 SANTUTZ
AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA 02 SANTUTZ
ANE IBARRA PEREIRA 02 BARAKAL
PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA 02 SANTUTZ
NATIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 03 GALDAKA
NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA 02 GALDAKA
JONE MARTINEZ LUS 02 SANTUTZ
AMAIA SANTIAGO GARCIA 02 GALDAKA
ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ 02 SANTUTZ
NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 02 SANTUTZ
NAIA IBARRA LECINANA 02 SOPELAN
50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 1998-2005
Nombre nadador Ano Club
AIMAR FARINAS LARRINAGA 05 BASAURI
AITOR BURZACO LOBELLE 05 NWPSEST
AITOR MARTINEZ LUS 05 SANTUTZ
AITOR SOPENA SAIZ 04 NPORTGT

PR R RRPRPRRPRPRPRRRPRRERERERERERERERENDLODNDND

.20.
.09.
.02.
.00
.58.
.52.
.50.
.47,
.47,
.46.
.45.
.45.
.44.
.42,
.40
.39.
.38.
.37.
.34.
.32,
.31
.31.
.30.
.30.
.29.

r

S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
83
24
51
.33
70
02
40
97
90
53
62
44
26
79
.36
47
19
61
48
98
.30
06
97
19
89

eal
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T

25-M
25-M
25-E
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-E
25-M
25-E
25-E
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M

PR R RRPRPRRPPRPRRRPRRERERERERERERPRERENDLODNDND

TC.

.21.
.09.
.02.
.00.
.58.
.52.
.50.
.48.
.48.
.46.
.45.
.45.
.44.
.42,
.40.
.39.
.38
.37.
.34.
.32,
.31
.31.
.31.
.30
.30.

02
43
51
52
89
21
59
16
09
72
81
63
45
98
55
66

.38

61
67
98

.30

25
16

.38

08

25-E
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

201075530
201088780
100246980
201095680
100027890
201075540
100253170
201109310
201080950
201135420
201088830
201075610
201075560
201124000
100062690
201075500
201088920
201095570
099826470
500134580
201088720
500025440
201124010
201113110
100126040
201104840
201123920
201090860
100237790
500154260
500035210
201075580
500002530
500054690
201095610
500103180
500183030
201090220
201135410
201080020
100163810
201090170
500054220
201090000
100135780
100228470
100108990
099843670
100219710
100218250
099577700
100125990
100219680
100176520
100241480
100111990
100210880
100103510
100128590
100047810
099973310

AKETX OTXARRI GARCIA
AKETZA LOBO SAGARDUY
ALAIN JAGOBA RUIZ MARTINEZ
ALEJANDRO SACRISTAN
ANDER FERNANDEZ PRADO
ANDER MARTOS BERMUDEZ
ASIER BERMEJO HOCES
ASIER ETXEBARRIA

BENAT ARRIETA BARONA
BENAT IBARRA URIONDO
EDORTA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ENDIKA MARTINEZ GIL
ENDIKA SENDIN LUNO

ENEKO SAEZ CALDERON
GORKA JAVEGA GARCIA

IAN OCAMPO ALVAREZ

IBAI MANSO AITA

IGOR EGIDO DIAZ

IGOR MORENO BIRICHINAGA
IKER URETA RODRIGUEZ
IKER VILLAIZAN ENRIQUEZ
ILTAS ELADI CHEMNAN
IMANOL MARTINEZ PENA
IVAN LOBATO VAZQUEZ

JON ANDER ETXEBARRIA
JON ANDER POSADA ZUAZO
JON RENGEL GARCIA

JON RODRIGUEZ BURON
JULEN CAMACHO LARRONDO
LUCIANO VIVANCO GONZALEZ
MARCO MARTINEZ

MIKEL GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA
MIKEL VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
OMAR GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
PABLO MOLINERO MEDEL
PABLO PEREZ CASTRO

PEIO ORTEGA LOREDO

PEIO SUSTATXA SORDO
SERGIO TOME RISOTO

TASIO SANZ HERNANDEZ
TELMO SANZ HERNANDEZ
UNAI MENIKA MENA

UNAX CALVO BORRONDO
URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA
UZTARITZ SUSO LOPEZ
VICTOR SANCHEZ ESCALANTE
UNAI ROCHA FERNANDEZ
IKER CASTRO SANCHEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ SOTO
MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO

ASIER GONSALVES VELASCO
EKHIOTZ GOIKURIA ELORRIETA
ALAIN ALONSO VEGA

ANDER GUERRERO BULDON
IBAI ANGULO MATEO

AITZOL ARKOTXA SENARRIAGA
ANDER GONZALEZ TORRES
OIER GARCIA PASCUAL

JOEL GONZALO GUTIERREZ
DANIEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ
IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA

05
04
04
05
00
05
05
04
05
01
04
05
05
04
02
05
05
05
00
03
02
05
01
04
03
05
05
05
05
02
04
05
02
03
05
02
04
05
01
05
02
05
04
05
03
04
00
00
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
02
03

SANTUTZ
NWPSEST
NWPSEST
GANGURE
BARAKAL
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
BASAURI
NWPSEST
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
NPORTGT
NWPSEST
SANTUTZ
NWPSEST
GANGURE
TABIRA

NWPSEST
NWPSEST
NWPSEST
NPORTGT
BARAKAL
GALDAKA
GANGURE
NPORTGT
NPORTGT
SANTUTZ
NWPSEST
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
NWPSEST
GANGURE
GANGURE
NWPSEST
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
BASAURI
SOPELAN
SOPELAN
GALDAKA
NWPSEST
GALDAKA
BASAURI
NPORTGT
NWPSEST
GANGURE
GANGURE
GALDAKA
BASAURI
GALDAKA
GANGURE
SANTUTZ
BARAKAL
SANTUTZ
BASAURI
GANGURE
BARAKAL
NPORTGT
GALDAKA

1.01.

55

53.
53.
52.
50.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.

47

47.
47.
47.

S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
16
.37
80
56
20
14
97
90
00
52
08
.94
81
73
56

25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M

1.01.
55.
54.
53.
52.
50.
50.
50.
49.
48.

.37

48

48.
48.
48.
47.

45
66
09
85
49
43
26
19
29
81

23
10
02
85



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

100212000
500164980
100116010
100115950
100056120
100176530
100132600
100210870
500104000
500054710
100237780
100212040
100212170
100085460
100176550
100056010
100136370
100056080
100115960
100218220
100090370
100210740
100091520
100210720
100112000
099758400
100058650
100003040
100111980
500075020
099577400
099928580
099953130
100176540
099811010
100185100
100028000
099951600
099907150
099963130
099809250
099952130
100108970
099856260
099792550
099950410
100136390
099986680
099938270
099972420
100044020
100070630
100055950
100043960
100070600
099965280
100052500
099780960
099952190
100152830
066442100

OIHAN ABRUNA ZARATAIN
ARATZ ARRABAL GARRIDO
GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA
ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS
ANDRES DE LA HOZ MORENO
MIKEL MIRAS CAMANO

IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI

GORKA VALDERRAMA FERNANDEZ

EDER CARPINTERO MARTINEZ
OIER PEREIRO RIO

ASIER GULLON HERNANDEZ
IBAI ABRUNA ZARATAIN
OIER PANIAGUA FERNANDEZ
GAIZKA FERNANDEZ MARTIN
AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO
MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO
ARKAITZ TREBOLAZABALA
AITOR CRESPO RODRIGUEZ
ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS
ANDER MALDONADO MERINO
IKER AGUSTIN BUESO
ETHAN CORTES GONZALEZ
KERMAN GUEZALA CONDE
DAVID REINOSO HIDALGO
UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA
ASIER RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN
KIMETZ LORONO BENGOA
EKHI EIZAGIRRE GARTZIA
ARITZ MARTIN LANDA

PEDRO DE LA FUENTE CORTES

BENAT RODRIGUEZ JAEN
EKAIN ALONSO AZPIAZU
ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN
PABLO CASTANO FERNANDEZ
AARON GONZALO GUTIERREZ
GIOVANNI PACCHETTI

UNAI CELAYA BARRENECHEA
MIKEL JUSTO RUBIO

INAKI ARRIETA BARONA
MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ
ALONSO VIOTA EMMANUEL
ASIER ZUBELZU RODRIGUEZ
UNAI LUCAS MARANON

OIER ANTUNANO SUAREZ
MIKEL LEAL LOPEZ

JON CASILLAS CHUECA
UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA
JUAN OLASO OZAITA

JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ
AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA

ARATZ CARNERO COTANO
SERGIO MANZANEDO CATON
ADRIAN GARCIA GOMEZ
GAIZKA DURANONA HERNANDO
AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO
JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO
DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA
JON ANDER PANIAGUA
MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO
UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE
PEIO SANZ HERNANDEZ

04
04
03
03
02
03
01
04
03
03
04
03
04
02
04
01
03
02
03
04
02
04
02
03
03
01
02
02
03
03
03
01
00
04
00
04
02
01
01
00
00
00
02
00
00
01
03
01
01
02
02
00
01
02
02
01
02
00
01
01
00

SOPELAN
NWPSEST
SANTUTZ
SANTUTZ
NPORTGT
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
GANGURE
NWPSEST
GANGURE
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
BARAKAL
NPORTGT
SANTUTZ
NPORTGT
SOPELAN
NPORTGT
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
NWPSEST
SANTUTZ
NWPSEST
SANTUTZ
BASAURI
GALDAKA
BARAKAL
SANTUTZ
BARAKAL
GALDAKA
NPORTGT
GALDAKA
SANTUTZ
BARAKAL
BASAURI
BASAURI
GANGURE
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
GALDAKA
BASAURI
NWPSEST
BASAURI
SOPELAN
GALDAKA
SOPELAN
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
SOPELAN
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
NPORTGT
SANTUTZ
GALDAKA
BASAURI
SOPELAN
BARAKAL
BASAURI
BARAKAL
SOPELAN

47.
.15
47.
46.
46.
46.
45.
45.
44.
44.
45.
44,

47

44

42
42

38

37
37

37.
36.
36.
36.
36.
.31
35.
36.
35.
35.
35.
35.
34.
34.
34.
33.
.36
32.
33.

36

33

49

11
94
82
53
75
62
91
81
04
19

.16
43.
43.
42.
.59
.37
42.
42.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
40.
40.
40.
40.
39.
39.
38.
.37
37.
37.
37.
38.
37.
37.
.37
.31

80
56
92

14
09
97
85
74
83
53
09
99
73
99
75
77
58
66

97
94
86
10
84
49

08
78
63
68
43

97
14
81
67
45
10
66
25
19
59

83
02

25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-E
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-E
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-E
25-E
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-E
25-E
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-E
25-M
25-M
25-E
25-E
25-E
25-M
25-E
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-E
25-M
25-E
25-M
25-E

47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
46.
46.
45.
45.
45.
45.
44.

44

42

42

41

41.
.02
40.
40.
40.
39.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
36.
36.
36.
.31
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
.39
34.
34.
34.
33.
.36
33.
33.

41

36

35

33

78
44
40
23
11
82
04
91
20
10
04
48

.45
44.
43.
43.
.88
42.
42.
.38
42.
42.
42.
41.
41.
.38

09
85
21

66
43

26
14
03
83
82

28

99
75
06
87
95
66
26
23
15
10
84
78
66
60
08
07
92
68
43

26
14
10
96
74

95
54
19
88

12
02



127 099951340 ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ 01 GALDAKA
128 099903280 INIGO MARTIN AGUINACO 01 BASAURI
129 099952210 BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE 01 BASAURI
Prueba N° 6, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 1998-2005
N° Licencia Nombre nadador Anho Club
1 201092950 AINHOA SECO MONTERO 04 NWPSEST
2 201075520 AINHOA SUSO OBREGON 05 SANTUTZ
3 100210710 AITANA ALFONSO CALVO 05 NWPSEST
4 201123980 ALLISON RAMIREZ ROMERO 04 NPORTGT
5 201075620 AMAGOIA CABEZAS MENDIKOTE 05 SANTUTZ
6 500024420 AMAIA GALILEA CURIEL 03 NWPSEST
7 201135400 ANDREA MTZ.DE ALEGRIA 05 BASAURI
8 201137510 ANE CHAPADO GUILOCHE 05 BASAURI
9 201095560 ANTIA AREAN RODRIGUEZ 05 GANGURE
10 201109330 ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS 05 GALDAKA
11 201075590 AROA LUQUIAN RODRIGUEZ 05 SANTUTZ
12 100212300 DANIELA DENISE GUAMAN 02 NPORTGT
13 100210730 ENARA TRONCOSO GUERRERO 05 NWPSEST
14 500035420 EVA SALGADO GOMEZ 04 NWPSEST
15 100066390 GARAZI REQUEJO UGALDE 02 BASAURI
16 100257480 GARAZI TELLO LOPEZ 05 NWPSEST
17 201088750 HAIZEA EXPOSITO ETAYO 03 NWPSEST
18 201140530 IRATI GOMEZ 04 SOPELAN
19 100258170 IRATI URIARTE SARATXAGA 05 GALDAKA
20 201095700 IRATI VICENTE ARRANZ 05 GANGURE
21 201123960 IRATXE VALENCIA VALCARCEL 05 NPORTGT
22 500042420 IRINA URTUBAY GANGOITI 05 NWPSEST
23 100252370 IRUNE CASQUET SAINZ 05 GANGURE
24 201089960 ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO 05 GALDAKA
25 100257380 IZARO GOMEZ VILLANUEVA 05 NWPSEST
26 201123970 IZARO LEZAMA MAZA 05 NPORTGT
27 100214790 JUNE ALONSO GARAIZAR 04 SOPELAN
28 100212210 JUNE DIEZ RAMOS 03 NPORTGT
29 201075570 LEIRE LAPRESA SERNA 05 SANTUTZ
30 201095620 LUCIA MOLINERO MEDEL 05 GANGURE
31 500032270 MAIALEN GALILEA CURIEL 05 NWPSEST
32 201095600 MAIALEN MARTINEZ DURAN 05 GANGURE
33 201140540 MAIDER GARTZIA 05 SOPELAN
34 500043210 MAIDER ULIBARRI 05 NPORTGT
35 100212220 MAREN BURUAGA ABURRUZAGA 04 NPORTGT
36 100161220 MARIA VAZQUEZ RUIZ 01 NWPSEST
37 100249380 MIREN AGUSTIN DELGADO 02 GALDAKA
38 100030100 NAIA MADARIAGA SUSAETA 02 SOPELAN
39 201135430 NAROA GARCIA FELIPE 04 BASAURI
40 100149580 NAROA VAQUERO PEREIRA 03 NWPSEST
41 100247050 OHIANE REGO FIERRO 03 NWPSEST
42 201075550 OLATZ FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 05 SANTUTZ
43 201109150 OLATZ POZO MONTES 02 GALDAKA
44 201075630 PAOLA RAMOS BILBAO 05 SANTUTZ
45 201120990 PAULA PLANO CALVO 04 GANGURE
46 201075510 RUTH RIBEIRO GONZALEZ 05 SANTUTZ
47 100219790 IRENE MARQUEZ MOSTEIRO 03 GANGURE
48 100179330 LEIRE CASQUET SAINZ 04 GANGURE
49 100219770 NAIA PELAZ LOSADA 04 GANGURE
50 100211990 ANNE PELAYO ARESTI 04 SOPELAN
51 100212030 LIBE EGOZKUE GERINAGA 03 SOPELAN
52 100125320 MARTA PEREZ LOPEZ 03 GANGURE
53 100219760 ALAIA GUTIERREZ GIL 04 GANGURE
54 100210950 JOSUNE ALFAGEME DURAN 04 BASAURI

32.94 25-E
32.41 25-M
31.67 25-E

T. real M.-C

1.03.
1.02.
1.00.
59.
58.
57.
55.
54.

S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
66
29
25
15
99
03
70
85

25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M

32.
32.
31.

TC.

1.03.
1.02.
1.00.

59.

59.
.32
55.
55.

57

94
70
67

25-E

95
58
54
44
28

99
14



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

100219740
100239260
100176570
100218230
100218310
100136340
100219720
100210940
100219730
100055690
100111960
100090500
100176560
100219750
100156450
065742120
100212190
100125290
100070540
100126370
100210700
065841200
100194820
100135760
100030170
100218240
099981840
100176510
500077690
100056030
100116000
100111970
100146640
100070610
100070550
100090400
100115970
100181270
100132230
100111950
100212280
100070620
100210750
100132290
099875400
100210970
100212130
100044010
100070530
100122800
100043970
100210810
100044000
100043940
100010510
100135750
100044040
100132590
100043950
100068410
100210890

IRATI GARCIA CASADO
SYBILLA CACHEIRO

IBONE EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS
NAIA AGUILLO MARTINEZ
MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE
IZARO MATAS SIERRA

SAIOA EGIGUREN MEDINA
AIZEDER GOMEZ PENA

LORENA EGIGUREN MEDINA
MARIA RUIZ GONZALEZ

IRATI IZAGIRRE PARDO

ANE MIREN LARRAURI ALONSO
MATIALEN FERNANDEZ REGIDOR
ESTIBALIZ GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
SHEWANESH HOYOS ALONSO
ANE MADARIAGA CIRIA
ITSASO HIERRO MUGA
ENERITZ ETXEGARAI RUIZ
MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE
IZARO ELVIRA URIARTE
AITANA RUIZ AYALA

IRUNE CONEJO JAUREGI
EIDER MARQUES VAZQUEZ
MALENA URENA CASMITJANA
MATIALEN FERNANDEZ URTASUN
ISMENE ETXEBARRIA ITURBE
JUDITH MEDIAVILLA OLIVERA
MARTINA MENDIZABAL

ANE CARO LOPEZ

MAIDER SALGUERO RUIZ
MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA
IZARO MASA CANDALES

ELATIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA
JOANE PUERTAS VALVERDE
LYDIA GUERRERO GARCIA
IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ
LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA
UXUE VALTIERRA MARTINEZ
CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY
BIDATZ ITURBURU ORTIZ
ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON
IRATI ARETXABALA

IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS
NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
IRATI OLAIZ FRECHOSO
LEIRE DE DIEGO GOMEZ
PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA
AMATA SANTIAGO GARCIA
IDOIA ORNOS GARCIA

JONE MARTINEZ LUS

OIHANE ARIAS CASADO
AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA
ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO
ANE IBARRA PEREIRA

IZARO IBANEZ ELORDI

ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ

NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA
NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ
NATIA IBARRA LECINANA
NAROA SALGADO CARRETON
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SOPELAN
BASAURI
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